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2025 NE RAYS Cupid's Last Chance Specialty Meet, Sanction #: NE25-0208RAYS

Results
 
Girls 11&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Severance, Isabella B1 29.86

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V2 30.79

RAYS-NE 11Ackernecht, Avery E3 32.41

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A4 33.07

RAYS-NE 11Daaboul, Catalina V5 33.10

ESC-NE 11Cutting, Avery E6 34.54

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C7 34.73

CONY-NE 10Scott, Lydia M8 34.93

GYT-NE 11Caldejon, Cleighiannia9 35.05

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava10 35.72

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M11 35.83

RAYS-NE  9Quist, Anna M12 36.02

CONY-NE 10Larochelle, Addison A13 36.58

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mina F14 36.82

CONY-NE 10Swinehart, Lulu H15 36.95

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E16 36.96

RAYS-NE 10Clark, Isla H17 37.60

PRDE-NE 10Johnson, Charlotte18 38.77

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Kara E19 39.55

GYT-NE 10Lundquist, Olivia*20 40.13

GYT-NE 10Hawkes, Mackenzie*20 40.13

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R22 40.37

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Zerina23 40.72

ESC-NE 10Scollan, Layla J24 40.77

ESC-NE  8Ware, Cece25 41.40

PRDE-NE 10Katsos, Sophie T26 41.64

CONY-NE 11Beer, Milly27 41.68

UN-TC-NE  9Daly, Kate28 42.01

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M*29 42.14

UN-TC-NE  8Matulevich, Maria*29 42.14

RAYS-NE 10Monty, Norah L31 42.22

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P32 42.33

CONY-NE 10Beaudet, Charleigh J33 42.53

RAYS-NE  9DeAngelis, Drew E34 43.30

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Varsha35 43.95

GLYB-NE 11Vijay, Shrena36 44.64

GLYB-NE 11Heisey, Persephone E37 45.12

GLYB-NE 11Lopez, Zoe J38 45.81

RAYS-NE 11Robertson, Jazzmine P39 45.83

RAYS-NE 11Nguyen, Vivian V40 46.62

RAYS-NE 11Plant, Emma R41 46.98

RAYS-NE 11Barrett, Cals R42 47.44

RAYS-NE 10Deschenes, Ana N43 47.47

GYT-NE 11Spencer Gomez, Gabriela44 47.51

RAYS-NE  8Tucarella, Claire C45 47.68

LRW-NE  9Dowd, Ellie J46 48.11

GLYB-NE  8Morency, Stella R47 49.53

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Megha48 50.15

RAYS-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy N49 51.01

RAYS-NE 10Grenier, Abby J50 54.42

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M51 55.49

PRDE-NE 10Lucas, Cora52 55.78

ESC-NE  9Campbell, Victoria53 57.12

GYT-NE  8Lippert, Lilah54 57.22

RAYS-NE 11Bayreuther, Clara E55 57.96

GYT-NE 10Hobbs, Abby L56 59.03

UN-TC-NE 10Acharya, Nivedita57 1:04.72

PRDE-NE  8Micavich, Claire58 1:05.24

RAYS-NE  7Deschene-Demboske, Lily N59 1:05.55

GLYB-NE  7Wambui, Abigail M60 1:25.36

 
Girls 11&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Daaboul, Catalina V1 1:12.08

35.44 36.64

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A2 1:15.54

34.56 40.98

CONY-NE 10Scott, Lydia M3 1:16.23

37.71 38.52

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C4 1:17.83

37.82 40.01

GYT-NE 11Caldejon, Cleighiannia5 1:19.99

36.05 43.94

RAYS-NE  9Quist, Anna M6 1:21.52

37.67 43.85

RAYS-NE 10Clark, Isla H7 1:25.12

43.14 41.98

ESC-NE 10Hunter, Madison E8 1:26.17

40.60 45.57

ESC-NE 10Scollan, Layla J9 1:30.61

42.67 47.94

ESC-NE  8Ware, Cece10 1:31.54

GYT-NE 10Hawkes, Mackenzie11 1:32.40

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M12 1:33.77

43.11 50.66

ESC-NE  9Casella, Harper A13 1:36.05

45.27 50.78

RAYS-NE 11Potts, Abby M14 1:37.74

44.98 52.76

RAYS-NE  9DeAngelis, Drew E15 1:39.69

47.97 51.72

PRDE-NE  9Beam, Marlo16 1:48.81

51.89 56.92

RAYS-NE 11Robertson, Jazzmine P17 1:52.30

50.72 1:01.58

GLYB-NE  8Deschenes, Caroline R18 1:54.02

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Charlotte G19 1:59.36

57.62 1:01.74

PRDE-NE 10Lucas, Cora20 2:03.86

1:00.49 1:03.37

RAYS-NE 10Grenier, Abby J21 2:05.11

58.03 1:07.08

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W22 2:09.54

1:01.69 1:07.85

ESC-NE  7Vessels, Hannah R23 2:12.19

RAYS-NE 11Bayreuther, Clara E24 2:12.28

ESC-NE  7Calhoun, Julia25 2:13.24

ESC-NE  9Campbell, Victoria26 2:15.23

1:01.46 1:13.77

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A--- DQ

30.10 32.19

 
Girls 11&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M1 2:58.79

37.52 47.76

48.46

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava2 3:06.58

38.92 51.64

48.36

PRDE-NE 11Ravdin, Sophia3 3:06.96

41.44 49.60

48.60

PRDE-NE 10Johnson, Charlotte4 3:07.00

1:36.28

ESC-NE 10Hunter, Madison E5 3:13.53

41.39 52.19

50.81

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Kara E6 3:19.58

47.42 51.98 46.5753.61

GYT-NE 10Hawkes, Mackenzie7 3:20.09

45.83 51.65 46.7055.91

PRDE-NE 10Lucas, Cora8 4:05.17

53.57 1:03.73 1:02.021:05.85

 
Girls 11&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Severance, Isabella B1 33.67

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A2 34.55

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A3 34.92

RAYS-NE 11Ackernecht, Avery E4 36.12

RAYS-NE 11Daaboul, Catalina V5 38.00

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C6 39.39

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A7 39.76

ESC-NE 11Cutting, Avery E8 41.34

RAYS-NE  9Quist, Anna M9 42.41

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E10 43.60

CONY-NE 11Beer, Milly11 43.82

ESC-NE 10Micko, Hayden V12 43.83

CONY-NE 10Scott, Lydia M13 43.86

RAYS-NE  9Fox, Briella14 44.27

CONY-NE 10Larochelle, Addison A15 44.84

RAYS-NE 10Clark, Isla H16 44.94

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M17 45.23

RAYS-NE 11Potts, Abby M18 45.59

RAYS-NE 10Grenier, Abby J19 45.95

RAYS-NE  9DeAngelis, Drew E20 46.98

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P21 48.12

ESC-NE 10Scollan, Layla J22 48.32

UN-TC-NE  8Matulevich, Maria23 50.49

RAYS-NE 11Robertson, Jazzmine P24 50.58

GLYB-NE 11Vijay, Shrena25 50.81

RAYS-NE 10Monty, Norah L26 51.01

UN-TC-NE  9Daly, Kate27 51.18

GLYB-NE  8Morency, Stella R28 51.89

LRW-NE  9Dowd, Ellie J29 52.10

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Charlotte G30 52.46

RAYS-NE 10Eitapence, Tori A31 53.01
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ESC-NE  9Casella, Harper A32 53.33

GLYB-NE 11Heisey, Persephone E33 53.64

RAYS-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy N34 54.53

ESC-NE  7Vessels, Hannah R35 55.29

RAYS-NE  9LaPointe, Charlotte E36 55.37

GYT-NE  8Lippert, Lilah37 55.58

RAYS-NE 10Deschenes, Ana N38 55.84

GYT-NE 10Hobbs, Abby L39 56.55

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Varsha40 56.78

RAYS-NE 11Plant, Emma R41 57.49

RAYS-NE 11Barrett, Cals R42 58.07

ESC-NE  9Campbell, Victoria43 58.09

UN-TC-NE 10Acharya, Nivedita44 1:00.37

RAYS-NE 11Bayreuther, Clara E45 1:01.12

GLYB-NE  8Meade, Snow M46 1:01.90

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M--- DQ

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Megha--- DQ

 
Girls 11&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V1 1:13.96

36.12 37.84

GYT-NE 11Severance, Isabella B2 1:17.81

37.75 40.06

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A3 1:19.55

37.98 41.57

PRDE-NE 11Leonard, Amy4 1:24.79

39.58 45.21

CONY-NE 10Swinehart, Lulu H5 1:27.78

42.43 45.35

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R6 1:29.05

42.51 46.54

PRDE-NE 11Ravdin, Sophia7 1:32.59

45.61 46.98

CONY-NE 11Beer, Milly8 1:36.58

47.22 49.36

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M9 1:37.06

45.64 51.42

ESC-NE 10Micko, Hayden V10 1:37.76

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P11 1:46.53

GLYB-NE 11Lopez, Zoe J12 1:48.44

ESC-NE 10Scollan, Layla J13 1:48.49

54.19 54.30

PRDE-NE 10Johnson, Charlotte14 1:49.63

55.00 54.63

GYT-NE 11Spencer Gomez, Gabriela15 1:51.84

51.95 59.89

RAYS-NE 10Grenier, Abby J16 1:57.18

RAYS-NE 11Robertson, Jazzmine P17 1:58.96

57.41 1:01.55

PRDE-NE 10Lucas, Cora18 2:14.99

1:06.32 1:08.67

PRDE-NE 10Katsos, Sophie T--- DQ

 
Girls 11&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Ackernecht, Avery E1 40.66

RAYS-NE 11Daaboul, Catalina V2 40.90

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A3 41.25

GYT-NE 11Vanderhoof, Nadine4 44.45

CONY-NE 10Larochelle, Addison A5 45.18

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A6 45.46

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A7 46.32

RAYS-NE  9Quist, Anna M8 47.68

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C9 47.88

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M10 48.53

ESC-NE 10Micko, Hayden V11 49.45

RAYS-NE 11Nguyen, Vivian V12 49.77

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M13 49.87

ESC-NE 11Cutting, Avery E14 49.89

GYT-NE 10Lundquist, Olivia15 49.93

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava16 51.69

ESC-NE  9Casella, Harper A17 52.77

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E18 52.85

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R19 52.93

RAYS-NE 11Potts, Abby M20 53.10

GYT-NE 10Hawkes, Mackenzie21 53.46

GLYB-NE 11Lopez, Zoe J22 53.53

PRDE-NE  9Beam, Marlo23 54.78

RAYS-NE  9Fox, Briella24 55.27

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P25 56.12

GYT-NE 11Spencer Gomez, Gabriela26 57.04

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mina F27 57.28

GLYB-NE 11Vijay, Shrena28 58.62

RAYS-NE 10Eitapence, Tori A29 59.79

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Megha30 1:00.24

CONY-NE 10Beaudet, Charleigh J31 1:02.61

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M32 1:03.56

RAYS-NE 10Clark, Isla H33 1:03.70

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Kara E34 1:05.22

UN-TC-NE 11Sehgal, Varsha35 1:06.68

LRW-NE  9Dowd, Ellie J36 1:07.34

RAYS-NE 11Barrett, Cals R37 1:07.55

RAYS-NE 10Deschenes, Ana N38 1:13.58

ESC-NE  9Campbell, Victoria39 1:14.14

RAYS-NE 10Jacobson, Lucy N40 1:14.35

RAYS-NE 11Bayreuther, Clara E41 1:16.54

CONY-NE 11Beer, Milly--- DQ

GLYB-NE 11Heisey, Persephone E--- DQ

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Charlotte G--- DQ

 
Girls 11&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Ackernecht, Avery E1 1:27.74

41.44 46.30

GYT-NE 11Vanderhoof, Nadine2 1:38.33

46.41 51.92

CONY-NE 10Larochelle, Addison A3 1:39.58

47.89 51.69

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A4 1:41.63

47.87 53.76

PRDE-NE 11Leonard, Amy5 1:42.36

48.97 53.39

PRDE-NE 11Ravdin, Sophia6 1:48.76

53.13 55.63

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R7 1:50.54

52.62 57.92

ESC-NE  9Casella, Harper A8 1:55.95

55.07 1:00.88

PRDE-NE 10Johnson, Charlotte9 1:56.18

RAYS-NE 11Potts, Abby M10 1:57.63

57.63 1:00.00

PRDE-NE  9Beam, Marlo11 1:58.53

56.53 1:02.00

RAYS-NE 11Plant, Emma R12 2:08.74

1:00.19 1:08.55

PRDE-NE 10Katsos, Sophie T13 2:31.27

1:14.23 1:17.04

 
Girls 11&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A1 30.95

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V2 33.66

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A3 38.01

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C4 40.89

ESC-NE 11Segarceanu, Maia M5 42.40

ESC-NE 10Vessels, Ava6 43.48

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E7 44.76

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mina F8 45.32

RAYS-NE  9Quist, Anna M9 45.69

CONY-NE 10Swinehart, Lulu H10 46.98

ESC-NE 10Hunter, Madison E11 48.72

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R12 48.94

ESC-NE 11Cutting, Avery E13 48.99

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M14 50.37

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Zerina15 52.42

RAYS-NE 11Potts, Abby M16 55.54

ESC-NE  8Ware, Cece17 56.14

UN-TC-NE  9Daly, Kate18 56.22

RAYS-NE  9Peterson, Kara E19 59.55

RAYS-NE 10Monty, Norah L20 1:01.05

RAYS-NE 10Deschenes, Ana N21 1:02.27

RAYS-NE 11Barrett, Cals R22 1:03.56

RAYS-NE 10Grenier, Abby J23 1:05.92

 
Girls 11&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V1 1:14.48

34.45 40.03

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A2 1:30.20

40.28 49.92

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mina F3 1:44.07

47.59 56.48

GYT-NE 11Spencer Gomez, Gabriela4 1:52.77

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Zerina5 2:26.50

58.06 1:28.44
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Girls 11&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V1 1:16.55

35.29 41.26

RAYS-NE 11Ackernecht, Avery E2 1:20.03

36.15 43.88

RAYS-NE 11Quist, Lilia C3 1:26.86

39.12 47.74

LRW-NE 10Mitchell, Taylor A4 1:27.20

39.95 47.25

GYT-NE 11Vanderhoof, Nadine5 1:29.48

41.95 47.53

RAYS-NE 11Daaboul, Catalina V6 1:30.00

43.15 46.85

CONY-NE 10Swinehart, Lulu H7 1:32.31

43.82 48.49

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E8 1:34.50

43.20 51.30

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R9 1:38.21

46.77 51.44

RAYS-NE  9Virgilio, Skylar M10 1:40.93

51.34 49.59

ESC-NE 10Hunter, Madison E11 1:40.95

46.44 54.51

RAYS-NE  9Fox, Briella12 1:48.93

51.37 57.56

PRDE-NE 10Katsos, Sophie T13 1:50.94

RAYS-NE 11Nguyen, Vivian V14 1:51.38

55.36 56.02

CONY-NE 10Beaudet, Charleigh J15 1:53.75

52.31 1:01.44

GLYB-NE  8Deschenes, Caroline R16 2:13.08

GLYB-NE 11Lopez, Zoe J--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Eitapence, Tori A--- DQ

57.75 1:13.70

GYT-NE 10Hobbs, Abby L--- DQ

LRW-NE  9Dowd, Ellie J--- DQ

56.61 1:02.79

 
Women 12&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Tovtyn, Sofia V1 26.40

ESC-NE 14Kruscica, Selma2 26.54

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R3 26.75

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R4 27.11

ESC-NE 13Carlton, Vivian R5 27.73

GLYB-NE 14Kam, Vivienne W6 27.81

RAYS-NE 15Robinson, Mia I7 28.49

RAYS-NE 16Manning, Elena S8 28.50

GLYB-NE 12McCutcheon, Cindy A*9 28.60

RAYS-NE 17Ashworth, Alyssa D*9 28.60

RAYS-NE 15Nash, Sophie O11 28.65

ESC-NE 15Thomas, Xindi X12 28.92

LRW-NE 13Ruggles, Jolie O13 29.09

ESC-NE 12Thompson, Natalie F14 29.21

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H15 30.07

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina16 30.09

RAYS-NE 13Marzano, Mae R17 30.19

RAYS-NE 14Chen, Seira C18 30.39

ESC-NE 14White, Maecyn T19 30.77

ESC-NE 13Brown, Lorelei D20 30.78

RAYS-NE 18Manning, Ella21 31.05

GLYB-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T22 31.15

CONY-NE 13Girouard, Delana J23 31.22

RAYS-NE 13Quist, Zofia A24 31.24

RAYS-NE 14Blais, Amy C25 31.85

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C26 31.96

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A27 32.30

GYT-NE 16Shessler, Amelia L28 32.42

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica C29 32.62

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Lyla R30 32.73

ESC-NE 13Chandler, Riley E31 32.84

ESC-NE 14Small, Laura32 33.22

GYT-NE 14Michalski, Susanna33 33.53

RAYS-NE 13Zube, Annika M34 33.83

GYT-NE 14Spencer Gomez, Valentina35 33.86

GYT-NE 14Vanderhoof, Lydia36 33.92

RAYS-NE 13Spalinger, Anna M37 34.33

RAYS-NE 13Mutai, Atia38 34.42

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A39 34.79

RAYS-NE 14Turriza, Bella40 34.97

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W41 35.30

GYT-NE 13Smith, Olivia C42 35.41

RAYS-NE 13Neudorff, Leah M43 35.42

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn44 35.87

RAYS-NE 15Weihrauch, Lily C45 36.31

GYT-NE 12Divanefendic, Sabina46 36.34

RAYS-NE 14Boyd, Elizabeth P47 36.56

ESC-NE 14Joas, Gretl L48 37.01

GYT-NE 13Ramsey, Ella49 37.12

GYT-NE 12Ogden, Raegan50 37.32

PRDE-NE 12Minehart, Brook51 37.49

ESC-NE 12Chalson, Abby M52 37.97

PRDE-NE 12Garby, Emma53 37.98

ESC-NE 14Therrien, Lyndsay A54 38.15

RAYS-NE 12Hunt, Zoey A55 39.09

RAYS-NE 12Longia, Amanya K56 39.19

PRDE-NE 12Eldridge, Raven57 39.81

RAYS-NE 12Lien-Hurley, Audrey M58 40.35

GYT-NE 12Whelan, Claire S59 44.34

 
Women 12&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Lawson, McKenna R1 56.18

26.92 29.26

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R2 58.29

27.98 30.31

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R3 58.40

28.60 29.80

RAYS-NE 16Manning, Elena S4 1:00.83

29.41 31.42

RAYS-NE 15Nash, Sophie O5 1:02.78

29.74 33.04

GLYB-NE 14Gregory, Maddie S6 1:03.72

30.26 33.46

ESC-NE 15Thomas, Xindi X7 1:03.74

30.49 33.25

GLYB-NE 15Perez, Julia8 1:04.06

30.98 33.08

PRDE-NE 13Beam, Keira A9 1:06.33

32.08 34.25

RAYS-NE 14Chen, Seira C10 1:06.52

32.00 34.52

RAYS-NE 13Marzano, Mae R11 1:07.14

32.21 34.93

RAYS-NE 14Blais, Amy C12 1:07.52

32.08 35.44

GLYB-NE 12Rondeau, Olivia I13 1:07.75

32.31 35.44

CONY-NE 17Hou, Emily M14 1:08.27

31.94 36.33

CONY-NE 13Girouard, Delana J15 1:09.58

32.68 36.90

RAYS-NE 13Quist, Zofia A16 1:11.17

35.79 35.38

GYT-NE 16Shessler, Amelia L17 1:13.15

34.19 38.96

ESC-NE 14Small, Laura18 1:13.98

34.56 39.42

RAYS-NE 13Zube, Annika M19 1:14.38

36.27 38.11

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A20 1:14.45

34.86 39.59

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A21 1:14.51

36.36 38.15

RAYS-NE 13Spalinger, Anna M22 1:14.65

35.93 38.72

GYT-NE 14Vanderhoof, Lydia23 1:14.92

35.86 39.06

GYT-NE 14Michalski, Susanna24 1:15.60

35.58 40.02

RAYS-NE 13Mutai, Atia25 1:16.53

37.09 39.44

GYT-NE 12Severance, Sophia E26 1:16.87

36.81 40.06

RAYS-NE 13Neudorff, Leah M27 1:17.57

37.44 40.13

GYT-NE 12Divanefendic, Sabina28 1:19.02

37.23 41.79

ESC-NE 14Joas, Gretl L29 1:19.67

36.59 43.08

RAYS-NE 15Weihrauch, Lily C30 1:22.75

39.36 43.39

GYT-NE 13Smith, Olivia C31 1:23.57

37.84 45.73

PRDE-NE 12Garby, Emma32 1:23.73

39.24 44.49

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn33 1:24.70

40.41 44.29

ESC-NE 14Therrien, Lyndsay A34 1:24.84

RAYS-NE 12Kysar, Emma S35 1:25.61

41.22 44.39
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Results
(Women 12&O 100 Yard Free)

RAYS-NE 14Boyd, Elizabeth P36 1:26.51

40.84 45.67

GYT-NE 12Ogden, Raegan37 1:26.94

38.80 48.14

RAYS-NE 12Hunt, Zoey A38 1:29.57

41.14 48.43

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N39 1:29.90

PRDE-NE 12Eldridge, Raven40 1:30.44

42.64 47.80

 
Women 12&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Kruscica, Selma1 2:10.65

30.68 33.12 33.3433.51

PRDE-NE 17White, Ryan2 2:16.51

32.20 35.22 32.9436.15

RAYS-NE 15Field, Emily A3 2:18.80

32.15 34.86 36.1035.69

ESC-NE 14White, Maecyn T4 2:20.82

32.65 35.94 36.1436.09

ESC-NE 13Chun, Zoe D5 2:21.76

31.89 36.57 35.7037.60

PRDE-NE 13Massey, Grace M6 2:22.15

32.17 35.88 36.7537.35

ESC-NE 12Metcalfe, Elin K7 2:22.82

33.00 36.33 36.0337.46

GLYB-NE 12McCutcheon, Cindy A8 2:23.57

33.23 36.95 35.2938.10

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina9 2:27.51

34.35 38.28 35.9538.93

ESC-NE 13Chandler, Riley E10 2:28.21

34.25 38.81 35.7939.36

PRDE-NE 13Beam, Keira A11 2:31.16

35.23 38.04 38.6639.23

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C12 2:39.81

34.72 41.29 41.0542.75

PRDE-NE 15Richardson, Kaitlyn A13 2:42.12

35.33 41.23 41.2944.27

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A14 2:43.44

38.70 41.90 39.9842.86

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica C15 2:43.92

36.33 41.96 40.9144.72

RAYS-NE 13Zube, Annika M16 2:45.69

38.33 42.26 42.0643.04

RAYS-NE 13Neudorff, Leah M17 2:46.99

38.49 42.41 42.4143.68

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A18 2:51.95

37.00 44.40 44.3046.25

RAYS-NE 12Lasna, Brynn N19 3:04.90

39.88 48.27 45.7251.03

GYT-NE 13Ramsey, Ella20 3:06.82

41.74 47.79 46.8850.41

RAYS-NE 12Longia, Amanya K21 3:10.40

42.25 47.94 50.1250.09

GYT-NE 14Vanderhoof, Lydia22 3:12.63

39.68 51.66 50.6350.66

RAYS-NE 12Kysar, Emma S23 3:13.12

42.23 48.57 49.4852.84

 
Women 12&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Kam, Vivienne W1 1:06.68

32.12 34.56

ESC-NE 13Tovtyn, Sofia V2 1:06.90

32.09 34.81

LRW-NE 13Ruggles, Jolie O3 1:08.44

33.21 35.23

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M4 1:10.42

33.91 36.51

RAYS-NE 15Nash, Sophie O5 1:11.53

34.34 37.19

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R6 1:11.63

35.27 36.36

GLYB-NE 12McCutcheon, Cindy A7 1:12.13

36.17 35.96

PRDE-NE 17White, Ryan8 1:14.44

35.88 38.56

ESC-NE 13Chun, Zoe D9 1:16.23

36.02 40.21

RAYS-NE 15Field, Emily A10 1:17.15

37.28 39.87

PRDE-NE 14Noferi, Maggie11 1:17.27

36.88 40.39

RAYS-NE 13Marzano, Mae R12 1:17.40

37.84 39.56

ESC-NE 13Chandler, Riley E13 1:17.88

37.29 40.59

ESC-NE 14Small, Laura14 1:20.62

39.11 41.51

GYT-NE 14Michalski, Susanna15 1:20.65

38.36 42.29

ESC-NE 13Brown, Lorelei D16 1:20.72

38.21 42.51

ESC-NE 12Gauthier, Grace S17 1:22.05

40.10 41.95

RAYS-NE 13Spalinger, Anna M18 1:22.72

40.54 42.18

PRDE-NE 15Richardson, Kaitlyn A19 1:22.76

RAYS-NE 13Zube, Annika M20 1:23.10

40.99 42.11

PRDE-NE 15Beam, Sydney L21 1:23.18

40.89 42.29

GLYB-NE 14Gregory, Maddie S22 1:23.68

RAYS-NE 15Weihrauch, Lily C23 1:25.11

41.25 43.86

PRDE-NE 14Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M24 1:25.46

42.00 43.46

GYT-NE 16Shessler, Amelia L25 1:26.50

RAYS-NE 13Neudorff, Leah M26 1:26.78

43.09 43.69

GYT-NE 12Severance, Sophia E27 1:27.46

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A28 1:30.31

44.69 45.62

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Lyla R29 1:30.66

43.58 47.08

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A30 1:31.30

43.69 47.61

GYT-NE 13Ramsey, Ella31 1:31.78

44.39 47.39

RAYS-NE 14Turriza, Bella32 1:32.25

44.02 48.23

RAYS-NE 12Longia, Amanya K33 1:33.37

44.62 48.75

PRDE-NE 12Eldridge, Raven34 1:34.19

45.12 49.07

PRDE-NE 12Minehart, Brook35 1:34.37

PRDE-NE 12Garby, Emma36 1:38.37

46.49 51.88

RAYS-NE 14Boyd, Elizabeth P37 1:41.91

ESC-NE 14Joas, Gretl L38 1:42.02

47.59 54.43

GYT-NE 12Whelan, Claire S39 1:47.31

51.35 55.96

 
Women 12&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Kam, Vivienne W1 2:27.31

35.04 37.51 36.3038.46

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M2 2:29.65

34.61 37.36 37.8539.83

PRDE-NE 13Massey, Grace M3 2:33.69

35.40 38.93 39.0940.27

ESC-NE 12Metcalfe, Elin K4 2:40.37

37.52 39.99 41.1541.71

PRDE-NE 14Noferi, Maggie5 2:48.40

40.85

41.30

GLYB-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T6 2:52.17

40.00 44.99 42.7344.45

ESC-NE 12Gauthier, Grace S7 2:54.22

41.30

42.53

ESC-NE 14Kelliher, Elaina8 2:57.24

42.15 45.40 43.6146.08

PRDE-NE 15Richardson, Kaitlyn A9 3:03.38

41.47

46.85

PRDE-NE 14Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M10 3:15.60

44.63 48.89 51.2750.81

RAYS-NE 12Folan, Izzy M11 3:25.63

 
Women 12&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Lawson, McKenna R1 1:07.38

31.56 35.82

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R2 1:14.92

34.94 39.98

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R3 1:16.94

35.78 41.16

GLYB-NE 15Perez, Julia4 1:19.33

37.70 41.63
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(Women 12&O 100 Yard Breast)

CONY-NE 17Hou, Emily M5 1:20.51

37.98 42.53

RAYS-NE 18Manning, Ella6 1:21.83

39.95 41.88

ESC-NE 14Kruscica, Selma7 1:22.03

38.27 43.76

RAYS-NE 16Manning, Elena S8 1:22.27

38.83 43.44

RAYS-NE 14Chen, Seira C9 1:24.74

ESC-NE 15Thomas, Xindi X10 1:25.37

39.24 46.13

CONY-NE 13Girouard, Delana J11 1:28.02

42.02 46.00

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica C12 1:28.38

41.28 47.10

ESC-NE 13Carlton, Vivian R13 1:28.65

41.15 47.50

ESC-NE 13Chandler, Riley E14 1:28.98

42.04 46.94

ESC-NE 13Chun, Zoe D15 1:29.11

40.82 48.29

PRDE-NE 13Beam, Keira A16 1:30.13

42.36 47.77

ESC-NE 14White, Maecyn T17 1:31.08

42.90 48.18

GLYB-NE 12Rondeau, Olivia I18 1:31.31

42.09 49.22

RAYS-NE 13Quist, Zofia A19 1:31.36

43.57 47.79

GLYB-NE 12McCutcheon, Cindy A20 1:31.46

44.03 47.43

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C21 1:31.82

42.33 49.49

ESC-NE 12Thompson, Charlotte K22 1:32.98

43.77 49.21

PRDE-NE 15Beam, Sydney L23 1:34.60

44.06 50.54

RAYS-NE 13Mutai, Atia24 1:39.15

47.16 51.99

RAYS-NE 12Lasna, Brynn N25 1:39.16

48.18 50.98

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N26 1:39.44

46.80 52.64

PRDE-NE 12Garby, Emma27 1:41.96

47.24 54.72

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A28 1:45.20

49.60 55.60

RAYS-NE 13Neudorff, Leah M29 1:45.25

50.09 55.16

PRDE-NE 12Minehart, Brook30 1:47.34

50.69 56.65

RAYS-NE 13Zube, Annika M31 1:48.68

52.72 55.96

RAYS-NE 14Boyd, Elizabeth P32 1:49.84

51.43 58.41

RAYS-NE 14Turriza, Bella33 1:53.91

54.85 59.06

GYT-NE 13Smith, Olivia C34 1:56.88

52.57 1:04.31

ESC-NE 14Therrien, Lyndsay A35 2:06.71

57.19 1:09.52

PRDE-NE 12Eldridge, Raven36 2:07.49

1:00.71 1:06.78

GYT-NE 12Whelan, Claire S37 2:10.15

1:01.94 1:08.21

 
Women 12&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Tovtyn, Sofia V1 2:41.47

36.05 41.69 41.5542.18

RAYS-NE 15Field, Emily A2 2:57.86

39.24 45.23 46.9746.42

PRDE-NE 13Massey, Grace M3 3:10.62

44.55 48.38 47.7549.94

PRDE-NE 14Noferi, Maggie4 3:14.51

42.47 49.27 51.1351.64

ESC-NE 12Thompson, Natalie F5 3:17.86

45.17 52.35 47.8352.51

PRDE-NE 13Beam, Keira A6 3:18.33

43.92 50.66 50.9052.85

GLYB-NE 12Rondeau, Olivia I7 3:19.34

44.44 52.16 49.9952.75

GLYB-NE 14Gregory, Maddie S8 3:21.03

43.33 50.41 53.3353.96

PRDE-NE 15Beam, Sydney L9 3:25.73

46.76 52.53 53.0653.38

GYT-NE 14Spencer Gomez, Valentina10 3:27.71

44.74 51.07 55.6056.30

RAYS-NE 13Spalinger, Anna M11 3:28.87

46.49 54.89 53.9553.54

PRDE-NE 14Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M12 3:44.21

49.24 57.08 59.0558.84

 
Women 12&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Carlton, Vivian R1 1:05.20

29.43 35.77

LRW-NE 13Ruggles, Jolie O2 1:09.74

32.99 36.75

RAYS-NE 17Ashworth, Alyssa D3 1:13.78

35.03 38.75

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H4 1:14.37

34.66 39.71

GLYB-NE 15Perez, Julia5 1:15.00

33.77 41.23

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M6 1:17.97

35.82 42.15

RAYS-NE 18Manning, Ella7 1:18.91

36.38 42.53

RAYS-NE 15Nash, Sophie O8 1:19.42

35.94 43.48

RAYS-NE 14Blais, Amy C9 1:20.60

35.80 44.80

RAYS-NE 13Marzano, Mae R10 1:21.16

35.90 45.26

GYT-NE 16Shessler, Amelia L11 1:30.33

41.05 49.28

GYT-NE 14Spencer Gomez, Valentina12 1:36.83

43.78 53.05

GYT-NE 13Smith, Olivia C13 1:45.07

47.88 57.19

 
Women 12&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 15Lawson, McKenna R1 2:15.04

29.79 33.63 36.3835.24

RAYS-NE 27Blake, Lauren2 2:45.95

35.51 41.22 44.2744.95

PRDE-NE 17White, Ryan3 2:45.98

36.30 42.49 43.0044.19

PRDE-NE 16Grigas-Lewis, Mara L4 3:07.14

39.86 46.35 50.2950.64

 
Women 12&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 17Ashworth, Alyssa D1 2:33.53

33.69 39.79 34.6345.42

PRDE-NE 17White, Ryan2 2:36.19

34.23 41.41 35.9344.62

RAYS-NE 18Manning, Ella3 2:38.66

35.33 39.99 37.0646.28

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M4 2:39.39

35.69 37.79 36.6149.30

PRDE-NE 13Massey, Grace M5 2:39.49

34.40 38.85 35.7350.51

PRDE-NE 14Noferi, Maggie6 2:45.00

35.36 43.75 36.7149.18

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M7 2:45.79

34.79 41.18 35.1054.72

PRDE-NE 15Beam, Sydney L8 2:57.89

36.79 48.33 38.9253.85

PRDE-NE 14Grigas-Lewis, Madelynn M9 3:10.88

41.24 50.31 44.0155.32

PRDE-NE 15Richardson, Kaitlyn A10 3:12.73

41.63 48.74 43.7058.66

RAYS-NE 15Weihrauch, Lily C11 3:22.61

49.23 45.29 44.841:03.25

RAYS-NE 12Folan, Izzy M12 3:30.26

49.49 50.99 48.961:00.82

GYT-NE 13Ramsey, Ella13 3:30.95

50.97 52.88 42.271:04.83

 
Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 5:18.53

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H2 5:27.75

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A3 6:15.20
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Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 16Manning, Elena S1 6:03.22

31.62 35.30 37.4036.36

37.15 37.48 38.01 37.51

37.45 34.94

RAYS-NE 15Nash, Sophie O2 6:17.01

32.36 37.47 39.3238.58

38.07 38.75 39.51 38.72

38.48 35.75

ESC-NE 12Metcalfe, Elin K3 6:29.63

34.21 37.82 39.7138.71

39.83 40.82 40.19 40.42

39.88 38.04

LRW-NE 10Weeks, Ayla G4 6:44.57

36.24 40.59 41.9441.52

41.97 40.80 40.88 41.89

40.95 37.79

ESC-NE 13Brown, Lorelei D5 6:50.24

34.58 39.31 42.1140.93

42.57 43.04 42.70 42.55

42.11 40.34

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Erica C6 7:03.59

35.83 41.05 44.2743.37

43.03 44.52 43.95 44.20

43.38 39.99

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C7 7:19.71

36.18 42.95 45.3945.99

46.02 47.20 46.32 45.95

43.56 40.15

GLYB-NE 13LeDuc, Lyla R8 7:20.89

36.44 43.05 47.3745.88

46.22 47.43 48.77 46.08

41.41 38.24

GYT-NE 14Vanderhoof, Lydia9 7:55.70

39.55 45.77 50.4049.50

49.35 48.35 48.17 49.48

51.00 44.13

RAYS-NE 11Keefe, Zoe E10 8:17.56

43.49 49.78 50.5450.67

51.08 52.76 51.36 50.54

49.92 47.42

GYT-NE 10Lundquist, Olivia11 8:39.51

41.86 48.23 53.6853.19

54.45 54.98 54.37 54.34

54.22 50.19

 
Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

YNS-NE 14Curtin, Caroline J1 10:39.63

29.23 31.52 32.1131.82

32.27 32.16 32.26 32.21

32.36 32.59 32.49 32.26

32.08 32.21 32.39 32.24

32.32 32.01 32.21 30.89

YNS-NE 17Atwood, Karli H2 10:54.96

29.14 32.42 33.4032.85

33.37 33.58 33.53 33.01

33.31 33.14 33.11 33.08

33.36 32.55 32.61 33.11

32.93 32.59 32.59 31.28

ESC-NE 11Robinson, Isla W3 12:31.91

33.78 37.12 38.2837.41

38.07 38.21 38.07 37.56

38.23 38.38 38.20 38.31

37.77 38.09 38.26 38.85

38.38 37.71 35.94 35.29

RAYS-NE 11Seichepine, Becca V4 13:28.97

36.47 40.13 41.0140.75

41.07 41.00 40.91 41.51

40.59 41.38 41.29 41.82

40.65 41.06 41.11 40.61

41.56 40.22 38.48 37.35

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A5 15:04.67

39.81 44.61 46.1944.48

45.10 45.62 45.57 46.28

45.97 45.51 45.73 45.31

45.13 45.36 45.89 47.16

45.69 45.47 46.56 43.23

 
Women 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Shessler, Rosie A1 21:52.27

32.70 36.57 39.4938.78

39.33 38.97 38.49 38.28

38.16 35.43 42.83 41.46

41.43 42.39 41.84 41.88

41.68 40.68 41.51 41.95

39.77 40.32 39.35 41.76

40.88 41.40 39.51 39.92

40.50 39.74 39.50 38.64

37.13

CONY-NE 15Pope, Riley E2 22:35.71

35.80 39.63 41.5840.73

41.35 41.61 41.76 41.98

41.53 41.87 41.61 41.50

41.61 41.58 41.53 42.02

41.97 41.90 41.62 41.42

41.35 41.51 41.24 41.34

41.64 41.66 41.19 40.90

41.47 41.05 40.29 39.89

37.58

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H3 23:15.37

35.15 41.66 42.1743.00

43.33 41.96 43.94 43.78

42.20 41.91 43.12 41.80

43.20 42.12 42.69 42.44

43.33 43.00 42.17 42.73

41.44 42.57 43.37 42.34

41.87 43.46 43.39 42.59

42.80 42.94 42.91 41.63

38.36

GYT-NE 12Severance, Sophia E4 24:35.55

41.59 46.26 45.1946.01

46.29 45.98 45.01 46.40

45.95 45.39 45.55 45.54

45.94 45.40 46.11 45.02

44.57 44.67 44.52 45.34

43.28 44.53 44.06 44.37

44.06 44.38 44.84 44.10

44.67 43.92 43.45 41.84

41.32

 
Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Baron, Hannah M1 4:43.54

29.49 33.86 36.6237.67

39.69 40.25 33.78 32.18

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M2 5:39.82

35.18 42.27 40.6039.75

52.85 51.75 39.69 37.73

RAYS-NE 14Blais, Amy C3 5:58.72

36.21 43.13 45.4748.09

51.62 52.41 42.10 39.69

GLYB-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T4 6:09.77

39.02 50.54 46.1547.28

51.35 51.63 42.59 41.21

RAYS-NE 10Marzano, Mina F5 7:18.93

49.26 57.34 1:07.981:46.27

1:06.30 48.72 43.06

 
Boys 11&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Smith, Darren J1 29.90

ESC-NE 11Blahnik, Joe M2 33.17

GLYB-NE 11Murray, Jason M3 33.19

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W4 33.34

ESC-NE 11Bump, Henry J5 33.79

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Ethan S6 33.99

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam7 37.14

CONY-NE  9Ward, Kevin J8 38.06

GYT-NE 11Peters, David J9 38.33

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Will S10 39.10

GLYB-NE 10Mui, Owen J11 39.53

GLYB-NE 11Dacier, Connor P12 39.58

ESC-NE  9Hardie, Tommy C13 40.14

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Eyad K14 41.18

ESC-NE  9Calhoun, Will15 41.30

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J16 41.79

CONY-NE 11Clark, London17 42.53

GYT-NE  9Beaudet, Henry18 42.73

UN-TC-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei19 43.27

RAYS-NE  9Blongiewicz, Colin J20 44.27

RAYS-NE 11Kimbrough, Connor D21 44.92

ESC-NE 11Shklyar, Leo I22 45.14

RAYS-NE 10Gagne, Brennan W23 45.87

PRDE-NE  9Krishna, Viwin24 48.34

GYT-NE  9Burton, Warner25 48.55

UN-TC-NE  9Best, Owen26 50.39

RAYS-NE 10McMillan, Jadler L27 51.66
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GYT-NE 10Sheldon, Miles28 51.86

RAYS-NE 10Bayreuther, Emmett P29 51.90

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L30 52.96

RAYS-NE  8Spencer, Holden J31 54.06

ESC-NE 10Byers, Jonathan32 55.74

ESC-NE  9Aluka, Arjun R33 57.31

RAYS-NE 10Kennedy, Bennett P34 57.52

RAYS-NE  7Iamtsun, Colin V*35 58.35

GLYB-NE  9Kantargis, Kole J*35 58.35

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah37 1:27.01

 
Boys 11&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Bump, Henry J1 1:14.21

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W2 1:16.35

37.61 38.74

ESC-NE 11Sousa, Andrew R3 1:16.77

36.12 40.65

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Ethan S4 1:19.31

37.78 41.53

GYT-NE 11Williams, Kai5 1:22.20

38.63 43.57

ESC-NE 10Booth, Austin D6 1:22.91

39.22 43.69

PRDE-NE 11Cortese, Brian7 1:23.42

40.52 42.90

GYT-NE 11Peters, David J8 1:25.69

40.55 45.14

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Barrett A9 1:28.81

40.41 48.40

RAYS-NE 11Peterson, Dylan E10 1:32.06

45.63 46.43

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Will S11 1:33.68

46.63 47.05

GYT-NE  7Hodes, Henry12 1:34.51

ESC-NE  9Calhoun, Will13 1:35.51

46.54 48.97

RAYS-NE  9Blongiewicz, Colin J14 1:36.71

45.66 51.05

GYT-NE  9Burton, Warner15 1:38.18

46.54 51.64

GYT-NE  9Beaudet, Henry16 1:38.22

44.65 53.57

CONY-NE 11Clark, London17 1:39.23

46.13 53.10

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J18 1:39.25

49.38 49.87

ESC-NE  9Hardie, Tommy C19 1:40.94

46.19 54.75

RAYS-NE 11Kimbrough, Connor D20 1:41.51

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Johnny J21 1:41.61

46.18 55.43

RAYS-NE  9Nguyen, Vincent I22 1:43.00

46.76 56.24

GYT-NE 10Sheldon, Miles23 1:43.82

50.92 52.90

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Eyad K24 1:46.13

45.39 1:00.74

RAYS-NE 10Wactowski, Ronan F25 1:51.88

51.11 1:00.77

PRDE-NE  9Krishna, Viwin26 1:53.65

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L27 1:54.84

53.82 1:01.02

RAYS-NE 10McMillan, Jadler L28 2:02.79

54.89 1:07.90

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J29 2:47.44

1:07.67 1:39.77

ESC-NE 10Byers, Jonathan--- DQ

 
Boys 11&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Blahnik, Joe M1 2:50.11

37.95 43.96

43.41

ESC-NE 10Khadka, Janith2 3:08.45

1:37.14

RAYS-NE 10Folan, Joey J3 3:16.98

45.47 52.04

47.61

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Johnny J4 3:30.01

44.62 53.45 54.2357.71

 
Boys 11&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Bump, Henry J1 39.90

GYT-NE 11Williams, Kai2 40.40

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W3 40.92

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Barrett A4 41.94

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Ethan S5 42.76

RAYS-NE 10Bayreuther, Emmett P6 42.94

ESC-NE 11Blahnik, Joe M7 43.21

GYT-NE 10Green, Tim8 43.89

RAYS-NE  9Blongiewicz, Colin J9 46.02

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam10 46.27

CONY-NE  9Ward, Kevin J11 46.52

GLYB-NE 11Dacier, Connor P12 47.43

UN-TC-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei13 47.44

RAYS-NE 11Kimbrough, Connor D14 47.79

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Will S15 47.96

CONY-NE 11Clark, London16 48.11

RAYS-NE 10McMillan, Jadler L17 48.93

ESC-NE  9Hardie, Tommy C18 49.62

GYT-NE  9Beaudet, Henry19 49.78

GYT-NE 10Sheldon, Miles20 50.81

RAYS-NE 10Gagne, Brennan W21 51.27

ESC-NE 11Shklyar, Leo I22 52.01

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Eyad K23 52.77

RAYS-NE  9Nguyen, Vincent I24 53.62

RAYS-NE 10Wactowski, Ronan F25 53.96

GYT-NE  9Burton, Warner26 54.28

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J27 55.90

ESC-NE 10Byers, Jonathan28 56.02

RAYS-NE  7Iamtsun, Colin V29 56.22

GLYB-NE  9Kantargis, Kole J30 56.84

PRDE-NE  9Krishna, Viwin31 58.87

RAYS-NE  8Spencer, Holden J32 59.56

RAYS-NE 10Kennedy, Bennett P33 1:05.94

ESC-NE  9Aluka, Arjun R34 1:14.05

 
Boys 11&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Smith, Darren J1 1:16.32

ESC-NE 11Idrizovic, Edin2 1:18.90

37.88 41.02

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W3 1:30.43

45.41 45.02

GYT-NE 11Peters, David J4 1:35.12

46.01 49.11

RAYS-NE 11Peterson, Dylan E5 1:36.12

46.85 49.27

RAYS-NE 10Folan, Joey J6 1:39.92

49.96 49.96

PRDE-NE 11Cortese, Brian7 1:43.49

49.56 53.93

ESC-NE 10Booth, Austin D8 1:45.17

50.95 54.22

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Johnny J9 1:45.49

51.36 54.13

RAYS-NE 11Kimbrough, Connor D10 1:47.09

53.38 53.71

RAYS-NE 10Bayreuther, Emmett P11 1:49.02

53.29 55.73

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J12 1:50.49

53.60 56.89

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J13 1:59.87

56.00 1:03.87

 
Boys 11&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W1 46.18

GLYB-NE 11Murray, Jason M2 47.52

JCCS-NE  9Zvenigorodskiy, Samuel E3 47.78

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J4 48.21

GYT-NE  7Hodes, Henry5 49.65

ESC-NE 11Sousa, Andrew R6 49.78

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam7 50.75

ESC-NE  9Calhoun, Will8 51.15

GYT-NE 10Green, Tim9 51.36

UN-TC-NE 11Zhang, Dingwei10 52.08

GLYB-NE 10Mui, Owen J11 55.19

RAYS-NE 10Bayreuther, Emmett P*12 55.93

GYT-NE 11Peters, David J*12 55.93

GYT-NE 10Sheldon, Miles14 57.20

CONY-NE  9Ward, Kevin J15 58.79

CONY-NE 11Clark, London16 58.84

RAYS-NE 11Kimbrough, Connor D17 1:00.73

RAYS-NE  9Nguyen, Vincent I18 1:04.43

ESC-NE 10Byers, Jonathan19 1:04.96

RAYS-NE 10McMillan, Jadler L20 1:06.53

GYT-NE  9Burton, Warner21 1:11.51

ESC-NE 11Shklyar, Leo I22 1:11.91

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah--- DQ
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Results
(Boys 11&U 50 Yard Breast)

PRDE-NE  7Mallory, Noah--- DQ

RAYS-NE 10Wactowski, Ronan F--- DQ

 
Boys 11&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Idrizovic, Edin1 1:37.32

46.57 50.75

JCCS-NE  9Zvenigorodskiy, Samuel E2 1:42.37

49.98 52.39

GYT-NE 11Smith, Darren J3 1:42.73

47.43 55.30

PRDE-NE 11Cortese, Brian4 1:42.97

48.08 54.89

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J5 1:43.62

52.72 50.90

LRW-NE 11Bassett, Gus W6 1:45.24

GYT-NE 10Green, Tim7 1:49.82

53.79 56.03

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam8 1:50.31

51.38 58.93

ESC-NE  9Calhoun, Will9 1:51.18

53.06 58.12

RAYS-NE 11Peterson, Dylan E10 1:58.87

51.73 1:07.14

GYT-NE  7Hodes, Henry11 2:00.27

57.60 1:02.67

RAYS-NE 10Wactowski, Ronan F12 2:11.60

1:02.21 1:09.39

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J13 2:45.44

GLYB-NE 11Dacier, Connor P--- DQ

50.09 1:00.59

 
Boys 11&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Smith, Darren J1 38.07

GYT-NE 11Williams, Kai2 43.98

ESC-NE 10Booth, Austin D3 44.50

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Barrett A4 49.46

RAYS-NE  9Blongiewicz, Colin J5 51.03

CONY-NE  9Ward, Kevin J6 51.26

ESC-NE 11Brelsford, Ethan S7 52.76

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam8 54.10

RAYS-NE 11Peterson, Dylan E9 57.01

RAYS-NE 10Folan, Joey J10 57.14

ESC-NE 10Khadka, Janith11 1:00.20

RAYS-NE  9Nguyen, Vincent I12 1:12.02

 
Boys 11&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 11Murray, Jason M1 1:32.08

45.64 46.44

GYT-NE 10Green, Tim2 1:49.63

51.21 58.42

 
Boys 11&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Smith, Darren J1 1:21.02

36.32 44.70

GYT-NE 11Williams, Kai2 1:32.12

41.87 50.25

RAYS-NE 10Adler, Sam3 1:37.06

46.24 50.82

ESC-NE 10Booth, Austin D4 1:37.27

46.60 50.67

GYT-NE  7Hodes, Henry5 1:37.31

45.98 51.33

GLYB-NE 11Dacier, Connor P6 1:39.92

48.90 51.02

RAYS-NE 10Folan, Joey J7 1:40.69

49.35 51.34

ESC-NE 11Sousa, Andrew R8 1:42.27

CONY-NE  9Ward, Kevin J9 1:42.67

49.66 53.01

RAYS-NE 11Kysar, Barrett A10 1:45.50

GLYB-NE 10Mui, Owen J11 1:46.84

51.06 55.78

GYT-NE 10Sousa, Luke J12 1:49.79

56.96 46.35 6.48

RAYS-NE  9Blongiewicz, Colin J13 1:49.83

47.20 1:02.63

ESC-NE 10Khadka, Janith14 1:51.16

54.98 56.18

GLYB-NE  9Murray, Johnny J15 1:52.20

53.55 58.65

GLYB-NE 11Mokhtar, Eyad K16 2:03.48

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J17 2:21.67

1:05.62 1:16.05

GLYB-NE  9Rondeau, Will S--- DQ

54.71 55.66

PRDE-NE  9Krishna, Viwin--- DQ

 
Men 12&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 17Dumais, Kyle E1 22.97

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Nish G2 25.95

GYT-NE 17Costa, Gavin3 26.42

GLYB-NE 13Brennan, Henry G4 26.44

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A5 26.49

GYT-NE 35Gaulin, Adam M6 26.73

ESC-NE 14Brelsford, Gabriel S7 26.79

ESC-NE 14Bailey, Duncan J8 27.20

RAYS-NE 15Perez, Daniel A9 27.66

GYT-NE 17Blassberg, Ayden J10 27.80

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P11 28.02

ESC-NE 13Welch, Connor R12 28.23

RAYS-NE 13Jung, Brian H13 28.24

RAYS-NE 12Kupcho, Bobby J14 28.25

LRW-NE 14Perdue, Kain D15 28.88

RAYS-NE 16Shea, Robbie C16 30.01

RAYS-NE 12Muller, Jax A17 30.31

RAYS-NE 12Bajaj, Jai R18 30.42

GLYB-NE 14Garg, Rishi19 30.94

PRDE-NE 13Angadi, Jayant20 31.40

ESC-NE 16Kruscica, Faris21 31.83

PRDE-NE 12Noferi, Quinn22 32.05

RAYS-NE 16Berthelotte, Alex R23 32.16

GLYB-NE 13Bianchetto, Tyler P24 32.23

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T25 32.32

ESC-NE 12Lee, Aiden M26 32.73

UN-TC-NE 12Lei, Felix27 32.87

CONY-NE 13Karri, Anshul S28 33.53

GLYB-NE 13Hampton, Tyler K29 33.81

RAYS-NE 12Lapinskas, Joey M30 34.27

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D31 35.06

ESC-NE 12Zhang, Jeffrey H32 35.73

ESC-NE 12Johnston, Andrew D33 38.91

PRDE-NE 12Lotti, Evan34 39.28

ESC-NE 12Bourget, Beau35 41.40

GYT-NE 12Carson, Finn D36 45.40

ESC-NE 12Kateby Kashy, Andre37 48.77

ESC-NE 12Boucher, Matty38 55.04

 
Men 12&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 17Dumais, Kyle E1 49.29

23.61 25.68

ESC-NE 16Tobin, Brandon P2 55.91

26.93 28.98

GLYB-NE 13Brennan, Henry G3 57.01

27.98 29.03

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Nish G4 58.22

27.40 30.82

RAYS-NE 13DeAngelis, Cam J5 58.52

28.37 30.15

ESC-NE 14Brelsford, Gabriel S6 59.29

27.94 31.35

CONY-NE 16Couture, Dustin T*7 1:00.19

29.13 31.06

GYT-NE 17Costa, Gavin*7 1:00.19

28.29 31.90

GYT-NE 35Gaulin, Adam M9 1:00.35

28.69 31.66

RAYS-NE 13Jung, Brian H10 1:00.66

28.71 31.95

CONY-NE 15Wilson, Henry S11 1:00.78

28.48 32.30

GYT-NE 17Blassberg, Ayden J12 1:01.41

28.77 32.64

ESC-NE 14Bailey, Duncan J13 1:02.30

28.53 33.77

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M14 1:03.11

29.74 33.37

CONY-NE 13Smithson, Chael B15 1:03.26

30.40 32.86

RAYS-NE 12Kupcho, Bobby J16 1:03.72

30.64 33.08

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H17 1:03.80

30.76 33.04
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Results
(Men 12&O 100 Yard Free)

RAYS-NE 15Perez, Daniel A18 1:03.94

31.34 32.60

LRW-NE 14Perdue, Kain D19 1:05.15

30.76 34.39

GLYB-NE 14Garg, Rishi20 1:06.57

31.82 34.75

RAYS-NE 12Bajaj, Jai R21 1:07.27

31.82 35.45

PRDE-NE 13Angadi, Jayant22 1:12.18

33.54 38.64

PRDE-NE 12Noferi, Quinn23 1:13.28

35.02 38.26

CONY-NE 13Karri, Anshul S24 1:14.52

35.32 39.20

RAYS-NE 16Berthelotte, Alex R25 1:14.67

35.46 39.21

UN-TC-NE 12Lei, Felix26 1:14.92

34.66 40.26

LRW-NE 14Plourde, Cooper J27 1:16.78

35.76 41.02

GLYB-NE 13Bianchetto, Tyler P28 1:17.00

35.60 41.40

GLYB-NE 13Hampton, Tyler K29 1:17.23

36.42 40.81

GLYB-NE 12Wilkinson, Jack D30 1:18.81

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D31 1:23.20

39.64 43.56

RAYS-NE 14Motschmann, Ethan K32 1:27.12

43.42 43.70

GYT-NE 12Carson, Finn D33 1:41.88

46.69 55.19

 
Men 12&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Brennan, Henry G1 2:04.40

29.11 31.62 31.0632.61

RAYS-NE 13DeAngelis, Cam J2 2:05.13

28.80 32.23 31.2132.89

GYT-NE 17Blassberg, Ayden J3 2:15.68

30.04 34.05 35.6435.95

CONY-NE 15Wilson, Henry S4 2:17.01

30.05 36.52 33.6136.83

ESC-NE 14Bailey, Duncan J5 2:24.90

30.96 37.84 1:16.10

LRW-NE 14Perdue, Kain D6 2:33.79

33.35 39.17 39.4041.87

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H7 2:34.14

35.78 39.46 37.9340.97

RAYS-NE 16Shea, Robbie C8 2:37.35

33.94 38.87 1:24.54

PRDE-NE 13Angadi, Jayant9 2:38.27

33.83 40.17 41.5842.69

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T10 2:41.88

34.88 41.65 1:25.35

GLYB-NE 13Hampton, Tyler K11 2:46.52

36.56 41.34 44.0844.54

RAYS-NE 12Lapinskas, Joey M12 2:54.07

38.31 45.03 42.8947.84

 
Men 12&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 13Brennan, Henry G1 1:05.16

31.88 33.28

ESC-NE 14Hardie, Brooks J2 1:07.18

32.59 34.59

CONY-NE 13Smithson, Chael B3 1:08.54

33.13 35.41

RAYS-NE 13Jung, Brian H4 1:09.55

33.52 36.03

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Nish G5 1:13.34

35.15 38.19

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H6 1:14.06

35.79 38.27

RAYS-NE 15Perez, Daniel A7 1:14.18

35.25 38.93

LRW-NE 14Perdue, Kain D8 1:17.99

36.84 41.15

GLYB-NE 14Garg, Rishi9 1:18.79

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H10 1:20.39

40.07 40.32

PRDE-NE 12Noferi, Quinn11 1:21.18

39.79 41.39

GLYB-NE 13Hampton, Tyler K12 1:25.65

40.94 44.71

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P13 1:26.16

40.97 45.19

GLYB-NE 13Bianchetto, Tyler P14 1:28.91

43.24 45.67

LRW-NE 14Plourde, Cooper J15 1:30.12

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D16 1:30.44

GLYB-NE 12Wilkinson, Jack D17 1:31.27

PRDE-NE 13Angadi, Jayant18 1:33.90

44.47 49.43

RAYS-NE 16Berthelotte, Alex R19 1:34.24

44.13 50.11

RAYS-NE 12Spencer, Reid E20 1:35.75

46.98 48.77

PRDE-NE 12Lotti, Evan21 1:36.35

47.36 48.99

RAYS-NE 14Motschmann, Ethan K22 1:46.01

 
Men 12&O 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H1 2:46.42

41.79 43.19 39.2942.15

LRW-NE 14Plourde, Cooper J2 3:12.98

44.73

48.84

PRDE-NE 12Lotti, Evan3 3:37.55

56.59

 
Men 12&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CONY-NE 17Dumais, Kyle E1 1:02.78

29.02 33.76

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A2 1:09.51

32.61 36.90

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M3 1:15.47

35.97 39.50

CONY-NE 16Couture, Dustin T4 1:17.86

37.01 40.85

GYT-NE 17Blassberg, Ayden J5 1:18.94

36.74 42.20

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H6 1:22.11

39.19 42.92

RAYS-NE 13Jung, Brian H7 1:22.75

38.86 43.89

RAYS-NE 16Shea, Robbie C8 1:26.02

40.37 45.65

RAYS-NE 12Bajaj, Jai R9 1:28.94

42.09 46.85

CONY-NE 13Karri, Anshul S10 1:30.69

42.90 47.79

RAYS-NE 12Muller, Jax A11 1:32.53

44.51 48.02

ESC-NE 16Kruscica, Faris12 1:34.27

45.11 49.16

RAYS-NE 16Berthelotte, Alex R13 1:39.35

47.40 51.95

ESC-NE 14Holguin, Ryan T14 1:40.94

48.02 52.92

PRDE-NE 12Noferi, Quinn15 1:42.64

48.84 53.80

RAYS-NE 12Spencer, Reid E16 2:03.35

59.36 1:03.99

 
Men 12&O 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 16Tobin, Brandon P1 2:37.70

35.30 40.84 40.3541.21

CONY-NE 13Smithson, Chael B2 2:38.19

35.79 39.92 41.0341.45

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Patten D3 2:39.53

34.92 41.20 41.3142.10

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M4 2:48.61

37.55 43.29 43.7843.99

 
Men 12&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A1 1:04.47

29.97 34.50

CONY-NE 16Couture, Dustin T2 1:06.36

30.81 35.55

ESC-NE 14Turner, Colin L3 1:06.98

30.74 36.24

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H4 1:11.17

33.74 37.43
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(Men 12&O 100 Yard Fly)

ESC-NE 14Brelsford, Gabriel S5 1:12.44

33.16 39.28

GYT-NE 17Costa, Gavin6 1:12.98

31.57 41.41

LRW-NE 14Perdue, Kain D7 1:14.59

34.64 39.95

CONY-NE 13Karri, Anshul S8 1:19.44

36.32 43.12

ESC-NE 12Lee, Aiden M9 1:28.14

39.78 48.36

RAYS-NE 12Bajaj, Jai R10 1:28.32

39.58 48.74

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P11 1:34.05

GLYB-NE 14Garg, Rishi12 1:44.90

43.43 1:01.47

 
Men 12&O 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 13DeAngelis, Cam J1 2:25.76

31.36 37.03 38.0239.35

CONY-NE 15Wilson, Henry S2 2:49.31

33.70 40.98 47.9846.65

 
Men 12&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 14Turner, Colin L1 2:15.49

30.26 32.61 30.8141.81

GLYB-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A2 2:17.74

29.40 37.45 32.2438.65

ESC-NE 14Hardie, Brooks J3 2:28.93

32.97 39.24 34.5442.18

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AG4 2:51.17

40.08 42.78 37.4350.88

RAYS-NE 12Muller, Jax A5 2:51.30

39.16 43.55 36.4152.18

 
Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 13Swinehart, August H1 5:30.54

28.69 32.42 32.9632.77

33.05 33.80 34.07 34.67

34.47 33.64

GLYB-NE 18Comtois, Anthony R2 5:53.21

30.25 34.10 36.3235.69

36.03 35.69 36.84 36.31

36.86 35.12

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M3 6:20.53

31.59 37.22 39.2538.15

40.26 40.18 39.31 39.75

39.42 35.40

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H4 6:22.64

32.54 37.27 39.5039.23

39.63 40.19 40.36 39.13

36.68 38.11

ESC-NE 11Wiggin, Wyatt C5 6:24.11

33.18 37.91 39.1039.66

39.45 39.12 39.45 39.81

39.20 37.23

ESC-NE 13Ionescu, Alex P6 6:24.44

30.87 36.77 38.8738.51

40.15 39.90 40.83 40.37

39.77 38.40

RAYS-NE 12Kupcho, Bobby J7 6:30.27

33.80 37.80 40.1439.83

40.63 39.62 1:20.75 1:17.70

ESC-NE 14Majmundar, Nish G8 6:48.76

32.14 38.74 42.6240.73

43.28 43.17 42.45 42.78

42.46 40.39

RAYS-NE 11Peterson, Dylan E9 8:46.36

50.15 53.99 54.9154.71

55.39 53.98 53.80 55.07

44.69 49.67

GYT-NE  7Hodes, Henry10 9:18.95

46.47 56.42 56.8557.18

56.45 57.23 58.15 58.50

57.86 53.84

 
Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Patten D1 10:50.86

ESC-NE 16Tobin, Brandon P2 11:09.44

31.06 35.00 35.7736.30

35.50 35.67 36.30 35.83

35.00 35.71 34.80 35.42

35.79 35.59 35.11 35.89

35.29 34.98 34.63

 
Men 1650 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Bilsbury, Patten D1 18:02.41

29.39 33.76 32.4832.19

32.35 32.37 32.73 31.83

32.44 32.23 32.48 32.85

32.67 32.75 32.79 32.74

33.10 33.51 32.81 33.39

33.01 33.24 33.01 33.62

33.57 33.03 33.72 33.20

33.46 32.90 33.13 33.57

32.09

ESC-NE 14Hardie, Brooks J2 19:03.11

31.07 34.30 35.7135.66

35.60 36.05 35.70 35.43

35.52 35.70 35.30 34.64

35.31 35.14 35.31 34.57

35.14 35.04 34.45 35.08

33.57 34.60 34.62 34.44

34.98 34.20 33.91 33.71

34.11 34.14 33.79 34.03

32.29

 
Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 15Ablondi, Jack M1 4:29.14

29.42 35.11 34.4435.16

37.12 37.00 31.27 29.62

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Swenson, Brooks A1 18.00

ESC-NE  7Babis, Evan2 21.31

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W3 21.52

RAYS-NE  8Tucarella, Claire C4 21.59

GLYB-NE  8Deschenes, Caroline R5 21.83

ESC-NE  8Anderson, Charlotte G6 22.82

RAYS-NE  8Spencer, Holden J7 22.91

GYT-NE  8Lippert, Lilah8 23.55

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L9 24.74

PRDE-NE  7Mallory, Noah10 24.87

RAYS-NE  8Eitapence, Eli O11 25.68

ESC-NE  7Calhoun, Julia12 26.11

ESC-NE  7Vessels, Hannah R13 26.23

RAYS-NE  8Siok, Theo R14 26.76

ESC-NE  5Ware, Conrad15 30.09

RAYS-NE  6Barrett, Brooke S16 30.60

GLYB-NE  8Meade, Snow M17 31.36

UN-TC-NE  7Chen, Ziye18 31.40

PRDE-NE  8Micavich, Claire19 31.42

RAYS-NE  7Deschene-Demboske, Lily N20 31.80

GLYB-NE  7Wambui, Abigail M21 32.31

PRDE-NE  6Brunelle, Nova22 32.56

UN-TC-NE  8Holt, Lucian23 35.24

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah24 35.79

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE  8Tucarella, Claire C1 21.43

ESC-NE  8Idrizovic, Zerina2 21.85

RAYS-NE  8Swenson, Brooks A3 22.77

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L4 24.60

ESC-NE  8Ware, Cece5 24.84

GLYB-NE  8Deschenes, Caroline R6 25.19

GYT-NE  8Lippert, Lilah7 26.35

RAYS-NE  8Siok, Theo R8 26.89

PRDE-NE  7Mallory, Noah9 27.30

ESC-NE  7Babis, Evan10 27.39

PRDE-NE  8Micavich, Claire11 27.51

RAYS-NE  8Spencer, Holden J12 28.09

ESC-NE  7Calhoun, Julia13 30.63

RAYS-NE  8Eitapence, Eli O14 30.75

RAYS-NE  7Deschene-Demboske, Lily N15 30.83

RAYS-NE  6Barrett, Brooke S16 31.72

UN-TC-NE  7Chen, Ziye17 33.79

PRDE-NE  6Brunelle, Nova18 35.82

GLYB-NE  7Wambui, Abigail M19 36.32

RAYS-NE  7Barrett, Emmy R20 37.55

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah21 40.23

UN-TC-NE  8Holt, Lucian22 40.26
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Results
(Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Back)

ESC-NE  5Ware, Conrad23 50.04

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE  7Babis, Evan1 29.31

PRDE-NE  7Mallory, Noah2 29.53

GLYB-NE  8Morency, Stella R3 33.04

RAYS-NE  8Tucarella, Claire C4 33.54

RAYS-NE  6Barrett, Brooke S5 34.88

RAYS-NE  7Iamtsun, Colin V6 36.18

RAYS-NE  8Spencer, Holden J7 36.52

RAYS-NE  7Deschene-Demboske, Lily N8 42.87

GLYB-NE  8Meade, Snow M--- DQ

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W--- DQ

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L--- DQ

PRDE-NE  8Micavich, Claire--- DQ

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah--- DQ

PRDE-NE  6Brunelle, Nova--- DQ

 
Mixed 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-TC-NE  8Matulevich, Maria1 22.66

RAYS-NE  8Swenson, Brooks A2 23.63

RAYS-NE  7Iamtsun, Colin V3 29.74

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M4 29.99

GLYB-NE  8Labrecque, Edwin L5 30.08

PRDE-NE  7Mallory, Noah6 35.33

ESC-NE  7Thompson, Alice W7 38.81

RAYS-NE  8Meehan, Patrick J8 39.03

GYT-NE  6Sousa, Noah9 43.12

PRDE-NE  6Brunelle, Nova10 46.83

ESC-NE  5Ware, Conrad--- DQ

RAYS-NE  7Deschene-Demboske, Lily N--- DQ

RAYS-NE  8Siok, Theo R--- DQ

 
Mixed 11 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GYT-NE 11Severance, Isabella B1 2:44.37

37.63 43.61 38.8444.29

GLYB-NE 11Murray, Jason M2 2:51.72

43.09 44.83 40.4343.37

LRW-NE 11Perdue, Kendall A3 2:56.61

39.70 45.59 43.8247.50

 
Mixed 11 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Anderson, Lucas P1 2:57.89

39.24 46.75 45.4646.44

GYT-NE 11Vanderhoof, Nadine2 3:32.79

46.93 55.49 53.7356.64

PRDE-NE 11Leonard, Amy3 3:34.45

48.79 56.25 54.8054.61

PRDE-NE 11Cortese, Brian4 3:53.91

53.68 59.93 1:00.041:00.26

 
Mixed 11 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Chang, Charlotte G1 2:38.12

33.60 43.52 37.8143.19

ESC-NE 11Anderson, Lucas P2 2:38.17

35.22 39.55 40.8342.57

 
Mixed 11 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 11Idrizovic, Edin1 2:53.02

39.61 41.52 37.4854.41

PRDE-NE 11Leonard, Amy2 3:13.92

45.62 46.82 45.6755.81

PRDE-NE 11Ravdin, Sophia3 3:26.87

48.64 49.95 1:48.28

 
Mixed 12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H1 34.37

RAYS-NE 12Kupcho, Bobby J2 34.77

GLYB-NE 12Rondeau, Olivia I3 35.88

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AG4 35.94

RAYS-NE 12Muller, Jax A5 36.41

ESC-NE 12Lee, Aiden M6 39.90

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn7 42.01

RAYS-NE 12Kysar, Emma S8 42.26

ESC-NE 12Zhang, Jeffrey H9 42.56

RAYS-NE 12Spencer, Reid E10 43.16

GYT-NE 12Divanefendic, Sabina11 43.83

RAYS-NE 12Hunt, Zoey A12 45.08

RAYS-NE 12Lapinskas, Joey M13 45.27

RAYS-NE 12Folan, Izzy M14 45.31

ESC-NE 12Chalson, Abby M15 45.72

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N16 46.25

RAYS-NE 12Lasna, Brynn N17 46.92

ESC-NE 12Bourget, Beau18 51.91

ESC-NE 12Johnston, Andrew D19 52.53

ESC-NE 12Boucher, Matty20 52.81

GYT-NE 12Carson, Finn D21 57.90

 
Mixed 12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Thompson, Natalie F1 38.50

ESC-NE 12Metcalfe, Elin K2 41.89

RAYS-NE 12Muller, Jax A3 42.14

ESC-NE 12Silva, Paisley E4 42.53

GYT-NE 12Ogden, Raegan5 42.72

ESC-NE 12Lee, Aiden M6 44.54

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AG7 45.44

RAYS-NE 12Kysar, Emma S8 45.85

RAYS-NE 12Lapinskas, Joey M9 46.43

UN-TC-NE 12Lei, Felix10 47.23

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W11 49.90

ESC-NE 12Johnston, Andrew D12 50.08

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H13 50.14

ESC-NE 12Chalson, Abby M14 51.66

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn15 52.33

ESC-NE 12Zhang, Jeffrey H16 53.38

GYT-NE 12Whelan, Claire S17 55.78

RAYS-NE 12Lien-Hurley, Audrey M18 56.56

RAYS-NE 12Spencer, Reid E19 58.28

PRDE-NE 12Lotti, Evan20 59.89

ESC-NE 12Bourget, Beau21 1:03.44

ESC-NE 12Boucher, Matty22 1:11.62

GLYB-NE 12Wilkinson, Jack D--- DQ

ESC-NE 12Kateby Kashy, Andre--- DQ

GYT-NE 12Carson, Finn D--- DQ

 
Mixed 12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Bilsbury, Kaitlyn M1 33.92

GLYB-NE 12McCutcheon, Cindy A2 34.19

ESC-NE 12Silva, Paisley E3 35.63

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H4 38.38

ESC-NE 12Gauthier, Grace S5 39.21

GLYB-NE 12Wilkinson, Jack D6 41.29

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D7 42.55

RAYS-NE 12Longia, Amanya K8 42.96

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn9 44.34

PRDE-NE 12Minehart, Brook10 46.93

RAYS-NE 12Lien-Hurley, Audrey M11 48.89

RAYS-NE 12Folan, Izzy M*12 49.28

GYT-NE 12Ogden, Raegan*12 49.28

RAYS-NE 12Lasna, Brynn N14 49.58

ESC-NE 12Zhang, Jeffrey H15 50.62

RAYS-NE 12Spencer, Reid E16 50.97

ESC-NE 12Johnston, Andrew D17 57.01

 
Mixed 12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ESC-NE 12Thompson, Charlotte K1 1:13.95

33.94 40.01

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H2 1:14.12

34.21 39.91

RAYS-NE 12Kupcho, Bobby J3 1:16.32

35.09 41.23

ESC-NE 12Silva, Paisley E4 1:17.05

36.99 40.06

GLYB-NE 12Aggarwal, AG5 1:20.59

37.51 43.08

GLYB-NE 12Rondeau, Olivia I6 1:21.07

37.63 43.44

ESC-NE 12Gauthier, Grace S7 1:26.13

40.97 45.16

LRW-NE 12Bradbury, Trey H8 1:26.51

40.64 45.87

GYT-NE 12Severance, Sophia E9 1:27.38

41.28 46.10

ESC-NE 12Ablondi, Grace W10 1:31.94

GYT-NE 12Divanefendic, Sabina11 1:33.40

46.63 46.77

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D12 1:35.54

44.78 50.76

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N13 1:36.78

GYT-NE 12Ogden, Raegan14 1:39.96

47.69 52.27
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Results
(Mixed 12 100 Yard IM)

ESC-NE 12Chalson, Abby M15 1:44.14

52.38 51.76

GYT-NE 12Lin, Jocelyn16 1:44.86

45.92 58.94

RAYS-NE 12Hunt, Zoey A17 1:56.90

54.15 1:02.75


